
 

 

 

 

Essential Contacts 
Position  Name Email 

President Ron Capranos Ron.capranos@ship8.com  

VP, Operations - Savannah Edward Maxwell Edward.maxwell@ship8.com  

Director of Operations – Woodland Alex Gonzalez Alex.gonzalez@ship8.com 

HR & Risk Mangement Director Dianne Stebbins Dianne.stebbins@ship8.com  

VP, New Business Development  Kevin Kummer Kevin.kummer@ship8.com  

Regional Facilities Director  James Burford James.burford@ship8.com 

Information Technology Director Gil Strawn  Gil.strawn@ship8.com  

General Manager of Planning & Production Alejandra Becerra Alejandra.becerra@ship8.com  

Senior Safety Manager Jason Walston Jason.walston@ship8.com  

Safety Team Group Email Safety@ship8.com  

Human Resources Team Group Email HR@ship8.com  

Information Technology Team  Group Email IT@ship8.com  

Maintenance Team Group Email Sav.maint@ship8.com  

Accounts Payable  Group Email AP.ship8@ship8.com  

SD3-311 Building Essential Contacts 
Position  Name Email 

311 Operations Leaders Group Email 311leadership@ship8.com  

Senior Operations Manager Mickerlande Wright Mickerlande.wright@ship8.com  

IC & Receiving Operations Manager Kristyl Ipsen Kristyl.ipsen@ship8.com  

Wholesale Operations Manager Etosha Ortiz Etosha.ortiz@ship8.com  

3PL Client Success Manager Mauricio McKenzie Mauricio.mckenzie@ship8.com  

SV3 Inventory Control Group Email SV3.IC@ship8.com  

SV3 ECOM Group Email SV3.ECOM@ship8.com  

SV3 Receiving Group Email SV3.REC@ship8.com  

SV3 Shipping Group Email SV3.SHIP@ship8.com  

SD2-550 Building Essential Contacts 
Position  Name Email 

550 Operations Leadership  Group Email 550leadership@ship8.com 

Shipping Operations Manager Sharriff Larry Sharriff.larry@ship8.com  

IC & Receiving Operations Manager Jeanine Elwell Jeanine.elwell@ship8.com  

550 Office Processing  Group Email 550office@ship8.com  

ASRS  Group Email Asrs@ship8.com  

SV2 Fabrics Group Email SV2.fabrics@ship8.com  

SV2 Inventory Control Group Email SV2.IC@ship8.com  

SV2 Shipping Group Email SV2.Ship@ship8.com  

SV2 Wholesale Group Email SV2.Wholesale@ship8.com  

SV2 Receiving  Group Email SV2.Rec@ship8.com  
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Woodland Building Essential Contacts 
Position  Name Email 

Director of Operations – Woodland Alex Gonzalez Alex.gonzalez@ship8.com 

Woodland Leadership  Group Email WODleadership@ship8.com  

Wholesale/Shipping Operations Manager Carlos Reynolds Carlos.reynolds@ship8.com  

ECOM/Receiving Operations Manager Pat Neigg Pat.neigg@ship8.com  

Inventory Control Manager Edward Vega Edward.vega@ship8.com  

Safety Coordinator Martin De la Cruz Martindelacruz@ship8.com  

Safety Team Group Email WOD.Safety@ship8.com  

Onsite Human Resources Assistant Annabell Argueta-Nure Annabell.anure@ship8.com  

Human Resources Team Group Email HR@ship8.com   

Inventory Control  Group Email WOD.IC@ship8.com  

Maintenance Group Email WOD.Maintenance@ship8.com  

Receiving  Group Email WOD.REC@ship8.com  

Shipping Group Email WOD.SHIP@ship8.com  
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